
J.M. Rathi English School & Junior College 
PTA MEMBERS 2024-25 

Sr.No Name of Members Email.ID Contact Number 

1 Ms.Leena David Chairperson Principal leena.david@ jmreschool.com 7447430730 

2 Mrs Bhavana Jain Vice Chairperson Parent bhavnajain377@gmail.com 8149691456 

3 Mr Deepak Joshi Secretary Teacher deepak.joshi@jmreschool.com 9890420418 

4 Mr Vitthal Hake Joint Secretary Parent vitthalhake14@gmail.com 9403000554 

5 Ms Namrata Ghotane Joint Secretary Teacher namrata.ghotane@jmreschool.com 7058177396 

6 Mr Nilesh Disale Std I Parent neel33nd@gmail.com 7507265092 

7 Mrs Usha Lobo Teacher usha.lobo@jmreschool.com 8149574869 

8 Mrs Janhavi Gole Std II Parent jeetgole@gmail.com 7774098908 

9 Mrs Praja Dhupkar Teacher praja.dhupkar@jmreschool.com 8149063993 

10 Mrs Meghana Rajiwade Std III Parent meghanarajiwade2190@gmail.com 7776954855 

11 Mrs Vaishali Mohite Teacher vaishali.mohite@jmreschool.com 7017933633 

12 Mr Kushal Patil Std IV Parent kushalpatil@gmail.com 9822131037 

13 Mrs Tejashree Chalke Teacher tejashree.chalke@jmreschool.com 9209563100 

14 Mr Prasad Salunke Std V Parent salunke.prasad.010@gmail.com 8483096650 

15 Mrs Krutika Gurav Teacher krutika.gurav@jmreschool.com 7506024987 
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16 Mr Sunil Patil Std VI Parent sunilpatil.roha@gmail.com 9970499218 

17 Mr Babasaheb Jangle Teacher babasaheb.jangle@jmreschool.com 7887663264 

18 Mrs  Bhakti Sajekar Std VII Parent bhaktisajekar.83@gmail.com 7798651776 

19 Mrs Saloni Apankar Teacher saloni.apankar@jmreschool.com 9823855785 

20 Mrs Sucheta Bhat Std VIII Parent suchetabhat1976@gmail.com 8087045834 

21 Mrs Sebastina Coutinho Teacher sebastina.coutinho@jmreschool.com 9881265862 

22 Mr Sameer Talkar Std IX Parent samirtalkar@gmail.com 9270591970 

23 Mrs Ranjana Mane Teacher ranjana.mane@jmreschool.com 8698000242 

24 Mrs Madhavi Kuchimanchi Std X Parent knlpmadhavi@gmail.com 9172545222 

25 Mrs Aparna Patil Teacher aparna.patil@jmreschool.com 9763196006 

26 Std XI Parent 

27 Mrs Nutan Shedge Teacher nutan.shedge@jmreschool.com 7888258446 

28 Mr Ramnaresh Kushwaha Std XII Parent kramnaresh825@gmail.com 9890050021 

29 Mrs Rupali Deshmukh Teacher rupali.deshmukh@jmreschool.com 9822821968 
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